WYV Real Estate Assessment Data

| New Search | Structure Drawing

Parcel ID 14-08-0004-0121-0000 Tax Year 2024 County Hampshire Date 3/25/2025
Root PID 14080004012100000000

Property Owner and Mailing Address
Owner(s) HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER
Mailing Address 332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757

Property Location

Physical Address 210 WHIPPOORWILL DR

E-911 Address 210 WHIPPOORWILL DR Romney WV 26757

Parcel ID 14-08-0004-0121-0000

County 14 - Hampshire

District 8 - Romney Corp

Map 0004 (Click for PDF tax map)

Parcel No. 0121

Parcel Suffix 0000

Map View Link https://mapwv.gov/parcel/?pid=14-08-0004-0121-0000

General Information

Tax Book / Deeded Calculated
Class Page Acres Acres  Legal Description
4 0153 /0043 0.642 0.63 HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)
)
Cost Value Appraisal Value
Dwelling Value $61,600 Land Appraisal $48,200
Other Bldg/Yard Values $2,160 Building Appraisal  $63,800
Commercial Value --- Total Appraisal $112,000

Building Information

Property Class R - Residential

Land Use 101 - Residential 1 Family
Sum of Structure Areas 1,440



1 1945 2 2M Conventional Concrete Block Full 1,440 $61,600
1,440 $61,600

1 1945 None Oil Warm Air Central 3 1 1 6

=
—

Frame or CB Detached Garage 1945 11 1 12x20 240 $3,320 $1,980

S

330 $3,900 $2,160

0.63 Low This parcel appears not to be within any identified flood hazard zone.

2024 4  HARDY LOUISA 332 WOODLAND 0153/ HOMEWOOD ADD LOT $48,200 $63,800  $112,000
DEWITT MILLER WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS
26757 W/PCLS 119 & 122)




Tax

Tax

Year Class Owner

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Show/Hide Parcel History Prior to 2015

4

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

HARDY LOUISA
DEWITT MILLER

Book/

Owner Address Page

332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757

332 WOODLAND WAY 0153

/0043

ROMNEY
WV 26757

332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757
332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757
332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757
332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757
332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757
332 WOODLAND 0153/
WAY, ROMNEY, WV 0043
26757

Legal Description

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/012

(CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/0O12

(CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/012 (CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/012 (CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/0O12 (CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/0O12 (CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/012 (CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

HOMEWOOD ADD LOT
10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS
W/PCLS 119 & 122)

Land
$42,400

$42,400

$40,900

$40,900

$40,900

$40,900

$38,000

$35,100

Building
$63,800

$63,800

$63,800

$63,000

$63,000

$62,700

$62,700

$61,800

Total
$106,200

$106,200

$104,700

$103,900

$103,900

$103,600

$100,700

$96,900



