WV Real Estate Assessment Data

Error: Subreport could not be shown.

About New Search Structure Drawing

Parcel ID 14-08-0004-0121-0000 Tax Year 2024 County Hampshire Date 3/25/2025

Root PID 14080004012100000000

Property Owner and Mailing Address

Owner(s) HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER

Mailing Address 332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757

Property Location

Physical Address 210 WHIPPOORWILL DR

E-911 Address 210 WHIPPOORWILL DR Romney WV 26757

Parcel ID 14-08-0004-0121-0000

County 14 - Hampshire District 8 - Romney Corp

Map (Click for PDF tax map)

Parcel No. 0121 Parcel Suffix 0000

Map View Link https://mapwv.gov/parcel/?pid=14-08-0004-0121-0000

General Information

Tax Class	Book / Page	<u>Deeded</u> <u>Acres</u>	<u>Calculated</u> <u>Acres</u>	Legal Description
4	0153 / 0043	0.642	0.63	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)
			0.63	

Cost ValueAppraisal ValueDwelling Value\$61,600Land Appraisal

Dwelling Value\$61,600Land Appraisal\$48,200Other Bldg/Yard Values\$2,160Building Appraisal\$63,800Commercial Value---Total Appraisal\$112,000

Building Information

Property Class R - Residential

Land Use 101 - Residential 1 Family

Sum of Structure Areas 1,440

01 50	anamg.	(Ca. as)										
Card	Year Built	Stories	CG	Architectura	l Style		Exterior Wall		sement T	F	Square Footage (SFLA)	Building Value
1	1945	2	2M	Conventio	nal	(Concrete Block		Full		1,440	\$61,600
											1,440	\$61,600
	Year					Heat				Full	Half	Total
Card	Built	,	Attic	Fuel	9	System	Heat/A	С В	edrooms	Baths		Rooms
1	1945	١	Vone	Oil	V	Varm Air	Centra	I	3	1	1	6
									3	1	1	6
Other	Build	ling and '	Yard Im	provements								
Bldg Card		пе Туре			Year Built	CG	G Units	Size	A	Area	Replace Cost	Adjusted Replace Cost
1	1	Frame	or CB De	etached Garage	1945	11	1	12x20		240	\$3,320	\$1,980
1	2	Frame	Utility Sh	ned	1945	11	1	6x15		90	\$580	\$180
							2			330	\$3,900	\$2,160
Flood	Zone	Informa	tion							Learn mo	ore at WV F	Flood Tool
Ac	res (c.)	Risk										
	0.63	Low	This	parcel appears n	ot to be	within a	any identified fl	ood haz	ard zone.			
Parce	l Wiete	N P I										
		,, y										
Tax	Tax	0				Book/					D '1 1'	.
		Owner		Owner Address		Page	Legal Descri	•			Building	Total
2024	4	HARDY LO		332 WOODLANI WAY, ROMNEY, 26757		0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD 10,11&P/O12 W/PCLS 119 8	(CC CO		8,200	\$63,800	\$112,000
2023	4	HARDY LO		332 WOODLANI WAY, ROMNEY, 26757		0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD 10,11&P/O12 W/PCLS 119 8	(CC CO		5,300	\$63,800	\$109,100

Tax Year	Tax Class	Owner	Owner Address	Book/ Page	Legal Description	Land	Building	Total
2022	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$42,400	\$63,800	\$106,200
2021	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY , ROMNEY , WV 26757	0153 / 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$42,400	\$63,800	\$106,200
2020	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$40,900	\$63,800	\$104,700
2019	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$40,900	\$63,000	\$103,900
2018	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$40,900	\$63,000	\$103,900
2017	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$40,900	\$62,700	\$103,600
2016	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$38,000	\$62,700	\$100,700
2015	4	HARDY LOUISA DEWITT MILLER	332 WOODLAND WAY, ROMNEY, WV 26757	0153/ 0043	HOMEWOOD ADD LOT 10,11&P/O12 (CC CONS W/PCLS 119 & 122)	\$35,100	\$61,800	\$96,900